
Name/Email Phone a.k.a.

Portfolio Director David.Michaud@noaa.gov 301-427-9787
Portfolio Manager Olga.Brown-Leigh@noaa.gov 301-427-9430
Executive Officer Ericka.Jones@noaa.gov

Budget Lead Lori.Batson@noaa.gov 301-427-9105
Administrative Support Regina.Williams-Mackie@noaa.gov 301-427-9605
Advanced Weather Interactive Processing System (AWIPS) 
Program Manager

Ronla.Henry@noaa.gov 301-427-9277

AWIPS Development Edward.Mandel@noaa.gov 301-427-9407
WCOSS Program Manager Mike.Kane@noaa.gov 301-683-1314
Hydro IT Program Mangager Donna.Page@noaa.gov 301-427-9523
Portfolio Development Sarah.Dunsford@noaa.gov 206-459-2991
Portfolio Development Sapna.Banker@noaa.gov 919-414-0930
AWIPS Management Alissa.Thomas@noaa.gov 301-427-9237
AWIPS Budget Curtis.Neidhardt@noaa.gov 301-427-9404
CP Budget Analyst Andy.Miliion@noaa.gov 301-427-9238
CP Budget Analyst Kim.Parker@noaa.gov 301-427-9264

Assistant Administrator (AA), NWS Louis.Uccellini@noaa.gov

Administrative Support, AA NWS Kathy.Connors@noaa.gov 301-713-9095
Deputy Assistant Administrator (DAA), NWS Laura.Furgione@noaa.gov

Administrative Support, DAA NWS Conor.Maginn@noaa.gov 301-713-0711
Director, Office of Planning and Planning for Service Delivery (O Kevin.Cooley@noaa.gov 301-427-9810
Executive Officer (XO), OPPSD Lara.Hinderstein@noaa.gov 301-427-9208
Chief Financial Officer (CFO) John.Potts@noaa.gov

Administrative Support, CFO Leslie.Rivas@noaa.gov 301-427-6911
Director, NWS Office of Communincations Gregory.Romano@noaa.gov 301-427-6955
Chief Operations Officer (COO) John.D.Murphy@noaa.gov

XO, COO Jennifer.Kent@noaa.gov 301-427-9255
Administrative Support, COO Martha.Blair@noaa.gov 301-427-9212

Contract Execution Tracking Carla.Kirby@noaa.gov 301-427-6923

Internal Controls kolandavel.ramasamy@noaa.gov 301-427-9593 Rom
Property Management obadiah.aguilar@noaa.gov 301-427-6965
Insider and other Comms Requests katie.collins-garrett@noaa.gov 301-427-9361
Weekly Update Requests ephraim.cruz@noaa.gov  301 427-6947 Bobby

NWS - Detailee to PCO wendy.sellers@noaa.gov

NWS Exexcutive Affairs nws.executive.affairs@noaa.gov

Director, Office of Science and Technology Integration (STI) Ming.Ji@noaa.gov 301-427-9170
XO, STI Jill.Walker@noaa.gov 301-427-9818
Director, Office of Observations (OBS) Joseph.A.Pica@noaa.gov 301-427-9778
XO, OBS (Acting) Peggy.Hoch@noaa.gov 301-427-9658
Director, Office of Dissemination (DISS) Luis.Cano@noaa.gov 301-427-9269
XO, DIS (Acting) bernard.werwinski@noaa.gov 301-427-9563
Manager, IDP michelle.m.mainelli@noaa.gov 301-427-9760
Director, Office of Analyze, Forecast and Support (AFS) Andrew.Stern@noaa.gov 301-427-9120
XO, AFS Jennifer.Kent@noaa.gov 301-427-9255
Administrative Support sharon.g.smith@noaa.gov 301-427-9334
Director, Office of Facilities (OF) Deirdre.Jones@noaa.gov 301-427-9183
XO, OF Karen.Argain@noaa.gov 301-427-9679
Administrative Support Sharon.Benice@noaa.gov 301-427-9699
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Useful Links and List Serves
NWS Organizational Chart
NWS Insider
NWS Group Travel
NWS Budget and Administrative Support of Operations
NWS XO
Regional Directors
Office Directors
CP - All Federal Employees
CP - All Contractors
NOAA Organizational Chart
NOAA Strategic Plan
NCEP Model Implementation tracking site

http://www.weather.gov/organization/

https://sites.google.com/a/noaa.gov/nws-insider/?pli=1

http://www.nco.ncep.noaa.gov/pmb/changes/

_NWS Group Travel POCs

http://www.noaa.gov/about/organization

http://www.noaa.gov/our-mission-and-vision

_NWS BASO

_NWS Xos

_NWS Regional Directors

_NWS Office Directors

_NWS OCP ALL HANDS

_NWS OCP AFFILIATES
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